Zdarsky triatlon - Celkové, 30.07.2011
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Jméno

Martinek Tomas (1982)
Mika Tomas (1987)
Podborsky Miroslav (1966)
Urbanek Michal (1977)
Kucera Jan (1981)
Pospichal Vladimir (1985)
Vodehnal Jan (1973)
Glaser Vaclav (1970)
Rovensky Milan (1977)
Dlabaja Roman (1970)
Cibulka Stanislav (1981)
Plzék Jan (1974)
Ryzner Miroslav (1961)
Zale3ak Michal (1981)
Hromadka Ondrej (1990)
Smith Matthew (1978)
Simansky Lukas (1988)
Lacha Pavel (1969)
Horak Petr (1976)
Stehlik Pavel (1974)
Kubal¢ik Marek (1970)
Havel Ales (1969)
Teply Ondrej (1978)
Dvorak Jaromir (1968)
Cibulka Radim (1989)
Jandera Petr (1966)
Bubla Michal (1974)
Sutera Josef (1979)
Vavak Libor (1965)
Petfik Jifi (1977)

Fuxa Roman (1963)
Eibner Roman (1982)
Ryzner Jan (1959)
Smatera Petr (1961)
Lacha Radek (1971)
Brysa Libor (1955)
Zrlst Michal (1975)
Vymazal Jiti (1974)
Ctvrtnicek Ale$ (1961)
Liska Pavel (1963)
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CZE
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CZE

Klub
LEFFI TEAM

Etriatlon Team

TRIEXPERT ADIDAS TEAM
TK M. Budéjovice

EKOL ELITE TT

SK OMT PARDUBICE
FORT SMC

RT-NO-0OST

AUTHOR TUFO TI

IRON STARS BEROUN
HISPORT Team

TT Pardubice

UZEL ELITE TEAM BRNO
L.O.L. TEAM JIHLAVA
Tri LAMY Brno

L.O.L. TEAM JIHLAVA

Sokol

AUTHOR TUFO TI

PRODOLI RACING
Cyklisticky klub Uvaly

ASK TT-SKI BLANSKO

IRON STARS BEROUN
TRI-CLUB JABLONEC a/Nisou

Sokol Sadska

TK ZNOJMO

BKP

TT PARDUBICE

ASK TT-SKI BLANSKO

AZCON11 Brno

UZEL ELITE Team
Réjec-Jestiebi

Briinner Sport Club
Fort SMC Usti nad Orlici

Cas

02:03:28,00
02:06:43,00
02:07:40,00
02:07:56,00
02:09:17,00
02:10:33,00
02:12:02,00
02:12:14,00
02:12:41,00
02:14:17,00
02:18:37,00
02:18:42,00
02:20:08,00
02:20:28,00
02:20:32,00
02:22:28,00
02:22:31,00
02:22:36,00
02:23:41,00
02:25:06,00
02:25:30,00
02:27:20,00
02:27:38,00
02:28:58,00
02:29:08,00
02:29:47,00
02:30:37,00
02:30:41,00
02:30:57,00
02:31:16,00
02:31:37,00
02:32:01,00
02:33:08,00
02:33:47,00
02:36:22,00
02:39:30,00
02:40:01,00
02:41:00,00
02:41:13,00
02:42:39,00

Plavani
00:19:55,00(1)
00:21:10,00(3)
00:22:22,00(9)
00:22:10,00(7)
00:21:05,00(2)
00:22:00,00(6)
00:22:18,00(8)
00:21:50,00(5)

00:24:18,00(15)
00:23:55,00(11)
00:24:15,00(14)
00:22:42,00(10)
00:25:28,00(19)
00:28:57,00(30)
00:24:01,00(13)
00:25:29,00(20)
00:24:50,00(17)
00:30:50,00(33)
00:27:55,00(26)
00:26:34,00(23)
00:21:35,00(4)
00:26:33,00(22)
00:27:28,00(25)
00:29:07,00(31)
00:26:41,00(24)
00:25:38,00(21)
00:28:16,00(29)
00:30:54,00(35)
00:31:42,00(39)
00:31:38,00(38)
00:31:12,00(36)
00:24:38,00(16)
00:25:00,00(18)
00:31:29,00(37)
00:32:27,00(44)
00:23:55,00(12)
00:31:44,00(40)
00:30:52,00(34)
00:28:12,00(28)
00:32:00,00(41)

Kolo
01:07:40,00(2)
01:11:20,00(7)
01:06:42,00(1)
01:09:32,00(3)
01:11:17,00(6)
01:10:34,00(5)
01:12:11,00(8)
01:12:43,00(9)
01:10:15,00(4)

01:12:46,00(10)
01:14:45,00(13)
01:15:01,00(14)
01:21:51,00(34)
01:18:23,00(22)
01:14:28,00(12)
01:19:38,00(27)
01:18:15,00(21)
01:13:56,00(11)
01:16:10,00(16)
01:17:43,00(18)
01:20:53,00(30)
01:18:09,00(20)
01:18:47,00(23)
01:19:14,00(25)
01:20:15,00(29)
01:21:49,00(33)
01:20:04,00(28)
01:22:02,00(35)
01:19:16,00(26)
01:17:53,00(19)
01:15:45,00(15)
01:25:37,00(39)
01:22:55,00(36)
01:16:41,00(17)
01:18:47,00(24)
01:26:51,00(42)
01:21:38,00(31)
01:26:31,00(41)
01:24:41,00(37)
01:21:45,00(32)

Béh
00:35:53,00(4)
00:34:13,00(3)
00:38:36,00(15)
00:36:14,00(5)
00:36:55,00(6)
00:37:59,00(13)
00:37:33,00(8)
00:37:41,00(10)
00:38:08,00(14)
00:37:36,00(9)
00:39:37,00(18)
00:40:59,00(22)
00:32:49,00(1)
00:33:08,00(2)
00:42:03,00(26)
00:37:21,00(7)
00:39:26,00(16)
00:37:50,00(12)
00:39:36,00(17)
00:40:49,00(21)
00:43:02,00(32)
00:42:38,00(30)
00:41:23,00(23)
00:40:37,00(20)
00:42:12,00(27)
00:42:20,00(29)
00:42:17,00(28)
00:37:45,00(11)
00:39:59,00(19)
00:41:45,00(24)
00:44:40,00(35)
00:41:46,00(25)
00:45:13,00(37)
00:45:37,00(38)
00:45:08,00(36)
00:48:44,00(44)
00:46:39,00(39)
00:43:37,00(33)
00:48:20,00(41)
00:48:54,00(45)
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DNF
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Skfivanek Petr (1966)
Crhak Ludék (1959)
Bayer Miloslav (1947)
Silar Tomas (1963)
Tupa Jana (1985)
Sikora Ales (1973)
Kalab Milos (1950)
Kumstat Ludvik (1963)
Valvoda Ondrej (1970)
Pospichal Vladimir (1952)
Pilat Lubo$ (1987)
Mitrenga Jan (1974)
Zemcik Petr (1969)
Kolowrat Henry (1963)
Kubik Radomir (1964)
Novotny Daniel (1974)
Svoboda Karel (1945)

Generovano dne 08.12.2025 03:04
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LRS Vyskov

TRILIFE

SK Starocernsko

TTC BRNO

TT KLUB PROSTEJOV
Wodnas Hodonin
KONRAD TOOLS TEAM
TITAN TRILIFE

KF team

Triatlon klub Brno
Cykloservis Moravsky Krumlov
MSD

02:44:45,00
02:49:18,00
02:50:29,00
02:54:06,00
02:54:43,00
02:55:02,00
02:56:38,00
02:57:49,00
03:00:20,00
03:14:10,00
03:21:54,00
03:23:33,00
03:24:20,00
03:37:47,00
03:53:50,00

00:35:34,00(50)
00:30:44,00(32)
00:32:58,00(45)
00:34:17,00(46)
00:40:03,00(53)
00:32:12,00(42)
00:28:00,00(27)
00:35:10,00(48)
00:35:18,00(49)
00:40:20,00(54)
00:34:38,00(47)
00:36:05,00(52)
00:32:20,00(43)
00:36:01,00(51)
00:50:32,00(55)
00:31:05,00()
00:38:42,00()

01:25:12,00(38)
01:29:13,00(44)
01:27:08,00(43)
01:30:53,00(45)
01:26:12,00(40)
01:40:00,00(50)
01:35:08,00(47)
01:34:10,00(46)
01:36:52,00(48)
01:39:32,00(49)
01:41:43,00(51)
01:45:53,00(52)
01:53:02,00(54)
01:51:02,00(53)
01:59:48,00(55)

01:40:18,00()

00:43:59,00(34)
00:49:21,00(47)
00:50:23,00(48)
00:48:56,00(46)
00:48:28,00(42)
00:42:50,00(31)
00:53:30,00(49)
00:48:29,00(43)
00:48:10,00(40)
00:54:18,00(50)
01:05:33,00(54)
01:01:35,00(52)
00:58:58,00(51)
01:10:44,00(55)
01:03:30,00(53)

00:21:56,00()



