

Žďárský triatlon - Celkově, 30.07.2011

#	Jméno	Země	Klub	Čas	Plavání	Kolo	Běh
1	Martínek Tomáš (1982)	CZE	LEFFI TEAM	02:03:28,00	00:19:55,00(1)	01:07:40,00(2)	00:35:53,00(4)
2	Mika Tomáš (1987)	CZE	Etriatlon Team	02:06:43,00	00:21:10,00(3)	01:11:20,00(7)	00:34:13,00(3)
3	Podborský Miroslav (1966)	CZE		02:07:40,00	00:22:22,00(9)	01:06:42,00(1)	00:38:36,00(15)
4	Urbánek Michal (1977)	CZE	TRIEPERT ADIDAS TEAM	02:07:56,00	00:22:10,00(7)	01:09:32,00(3)	00:36:14,00(5)
5	Kučera Jan (1981)	CZE	TK M. Budějovice	02:09:17,00	00:21:05,00(2)	01:11:17,00(6)	00:36:55,00(6)
6	Pospíchal Vladimír (1985)	CZE	EKOL ELITE TT	02:10:33,00	00:22:00,00(6)	01:10:34,00(5)	00:37:59,00(13)
7	Vodehnal Jan (1973)	CZE	SK OMT PARDUBICE	02:12:02,00	00:22:18,00(8)	01:12:11,00(8)	00:37:33,00(8)
8	Glaser Václav (1970)	CZE	FORT SMC	02:12:14,00	00:21:50,00(5)	01:12:43,00(9)	00:37:41,00(10)
9	Rovenský Milan (1977)	CZE	RT-NŮ-OST	02:12:41,00	00:24:18,00(15)	01:10:15,00(4)	00:38:08,00(14)
10	Dlabaja Roman (1970)	CZE	AUTHOR TUFO TI	02:14:17,00	00:23:55,00(11)	01:12:46,00(10)	00:37:36,00(9)
11	Cibulka Stanislav (1981)	CZE	IRON STARS BEROUN	02:18:37,00	00:24:15,00(14)	01:14:45,00(13)	00:39:37,00(18)
12	Plzák Jan (1974)	CZE	HISPORT Team	02:18:42,00	00:22:42,00(10)	01:15:01,00(14)	00:40:59,00(22)
13	Ryzner Miroslav (1961)	CZE	TT Pardubice	02:20:08,00	00:25:28,00(19)	01:21:51,00(34)	00:32:49,00(1)
14	Zálešák Michal (1981)	CZE	UZEL ELITE TEAM BRNO	02:20:28,00	00:28:57,00(30)	01:18:23,00(22)	00:33:08,00(2)
15	Hromádka Ondřej (1990)	CZE	L.O.L. TEAM JIHLAVA	02:20:32,00	00:24:01,00(13)	01:14:28,00(12)	00:42:03,00(26)
16	Smith Matthew (1978)	CZE	Tri LAMY Brno	02:22:28,00	00:25:29,00(20)	01:19:38,00(27)	00:37:21,00(7)
17	Šimanský Lukáš (1988)	CZE	L.O.L. TEAM JIHLAVA	02:22:31,00	00:24:50,00(17)	01:18:15,00(21)	00:39:26,00(16)
18	Lácha Pavel (1969)	CZE		02:22:36,00	00:30:50,00(33)	01:13:56,00(11)	00:37:50,00(12)
19	Horák Petr (1976)	CZE	Sokol	02:23:41,00	00:27:55,00(26)	01:16:10,00(16)	00:39:36,00(17)
20	Stehlík Pavel (1974)	CZE		02:25:06,00	00:26:34,00(23)	01:17:43,00(18)	00:40:49,00(21)
21	Kubalčík Marek (1970)	CZE	AUTHOR TUFO TI	02:25:30,00	00:21:35,00(4)	01:20:53,00(30)	00:43:02,00(32)
22	Havel Aleš (1969)	CZE	PRODOLI RACING	02:27:20,00	00:26:33,00(22)	01:18:09,00(20)	00:42:38,00(30)
23	Teplý Ondřej (1978)	CZE	Cyklistický klub Úvaly	02:27:38,00	00:27:28,00(25)	01:18:47,00(23)	00:41:23,00(23)
24	Dvořák Jaromír (1968)	CZE	ASK TT-SKI BLANSKO	02:28:58,00	00:29:07,00(31)	01:19:14,00(25)	00:40:37,00(20)
25	Cibulka Radim (1989)	CZE	IRON STARS BEROUN	02:29:08,00	00:26:41,00(24)	01:20:15,00(29)	00:42:12,00(27)
26	Jandera Petr (1966)	CZE	TRI-CLUB JABLONEC a/Nisou	02:29:47,00	00:25:38,00(21)	01:21:49,00(33)	00:42:20,00(29)
27	Bubla Michal (1974)	CZE		02:30:37,00	00:28:16,00(29)	01:20:04,00(28)	00:42:17,00(28)
28	Šutera Josef (1979)	CZE		02:30:41,00	00:30:54,00(35)	01:22:02,00(35)	00:37:45,00(11)
29	Vavák Libor (1965)	CZE	Sokol Sadská	02:30:57,00	00:31:42,00(39)	01:19:16,00(26)	00:39:59,00(19)
30	Petřík Jiří (1977)	CZE		02:31:16,00	00:31:38,00(38)	01:17:53,00(19)	00:41:45,00(24)
31	Fuxa Roman (1963)	CZE	TK ZNOJMO	02:31:37,00	00:31:12,00(36)	01:15:45,00(15)	00:44:40,00(35)
32	Eibner Roman (1982)	CZE	BKP	02:32:01,00	00:24:38,00(16)	01:25:37,00(39)	00:41:46,00(25)
33	Rýzner Jan (1959)	CZE	TT PARDUBICE	02:33:08,00	00:25:00,00(18)	01:22:55,00(36)	00:45:13,00(37)
34	Šmatera Petr (1961)	CZE	ASK TT-SKI BLANSKO	02:33:47,00	00:31:29,00(37)	01:16:41,00(17)	00:45:37,00(38)
35	Lácha Radek (1971)	CZE		02:36:22,00	00:32:27,00(44)	01:18:47,00(24)	00:45:08,00(36)
36	Bryša Libor (1955)	CZE	AZCON11 Brno	02:39:30,00	00:23:55,00(12)	01:26:51,00(42)	00:48:44,00(44)
37	Zrůst Michal (1975)	CZE	UZEL ELITE Team	02:40:01,00	00:31:44,00(40)	01:21:38,00(31)	00:46:39,00(39)
38	Vymazal Jiří (1974)	CZE	Rájec-Jestřebí	02:41:00,00	00:30:52,00(34)	01:26:31,00(41)	00:43:37,00(33)
39	Čtvrtníček Aleš (1961)	CZE	Brünner Sport Club	02:41:13,00	00:28:12,00(28)	01:24:41,00(37)	00:48:20,00(41)
40	Liška Pavel (1963)	CZE	Fort SMC Usti nad Orlicí	02:42:39,00	00:32:00,00(41)	01:21:45,00(32)	00:48:54,00(45)

41	Skřivánek Petr (1966)	CZE	LRS Vyškov	02:44:45,00	00:35:34,00(50)	01:25:12,00(38)	00:43:59,00(34)
42	Crhák Luděk (1959)	CZE		02:49:18,00	00:30:44,00(32)	01:29:13,00(44)	00:49:21,00(47)
43	Bayer Miloslav (1947)	CZE	TRILIFE	02:50:29,00	00:32:58,00(45)	01:27:08,00(43)	00:50:23,00(48)
44	Šilar Tomáš (1963)	CZE	SK Staročernsko	02:54:06,00	00:34:17,00(46)	01:30:53,00(45)	00:48:56,00(46)
45	Tupá Jana (1985)	CZE		02:54:43,00	00:40:03,00(53)	01:26:12,00(40)	00:48:28,00(42)
46	Síkora Aleš (1973)	CZE		02:55:02,00	00:32:12,00(42)	01:40:00,00(50)	00:42:50,00(31)
47	Kaláb Miloš (1950)	CZE	TTC BRNO	02:56:38,00	00:28:00,00(27)	01:35:08,00(47)	00:53:30,00(49)
48	Kumstát Ludvík (1963)	CZE	TT KLUB PROSTĚJOV	02:57:49,00	00:35:10,00(48)	01:34:10,00(46)	00:48:29,00(43)
49	Valvoda Ondřej (1970)	CZE	Wodnas Hodonín	03:00:20,00	00:35:18,00(49)	01:36:52,00(48)	00:48:10,00(40)
50	Pospíchal Vladimír (1952)	CZE	KONRAD TOOLS TEAM	03:14:10,00	00:40:20,00(54)	01:39:32,00(49)	00:54:18,00(50)
51	Pilát Luboš (1987)	CZE	TITAN TRILIFE	03:21:54,00	00:34:38,00(47)	01:41:43,00(51)	01:05:33,00(54)
52	Mitrenga Jan (1974)	CZE	KF team	03:23:33,00	00:36:05,00(52)	01:45:53,00(52)	01:01:35,00(52)
53	Zemcik Petr (1969)	CZE		03:24:20,00	00:32:20,00(43)	01:53:02,00(54)	00:58:58,00(51)
54	Kolowrat Henry (1963)	CZE		03:37:47,00	00:36:01,00(51)	01:51:02,00(53)	01:10:44,00(55)
55	Kubík Radomír (1964)	CZE	Triatlon klub Brno	03:53:50,00	00:50:32,00(55)	01:59:48,00(55)	01:03:30,00(53)
DNF	Novotný Daniel (1974)	CZE	Cykloservis Moravský Krumlov		00:31:05,00()	---	---
DSQ	Svoboda Karel (1945)	CZE	MSD		00:38:42,00()	01:40:18,00()	00:21:56,00()

Generováno dne 26.02.2026 12:43